Poke Bros. Menu

https://menuweb.menu
4571 Kirkwood Hwy, 19808, Wilmington, US, United States
(+1)3023587020 - http://lwww.eatpokebros.com/

The restaurant from Wilmington offers 22 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $10.1.
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Poke Bros. Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $1.2

Sushi Rolls
SUSHI
Mains

BUILD YOUR OWN 1/2 AND 1/2

POKE BOWL $15.0

Side Dishes

STICKY RICE

Build Your Own

BUILD YOUR OWN POKE BOWL $10.8

Topb

TOPPINGS

Popular Ttems

BUILD YOUR OWN VEGETARIAN

POKE BOWL $10.8

Additional Ttems

GOLDPEAK TEA $2.7

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD
SPICY KANI SALAD

Dessert

MOCHI ICE CREAM PICK 2
MOCHI ICE CREAM PICK 3

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
TUNA

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

Signature Poke Bowls

THE DUKE SIGNATURE POKE
BOWL

THE SHAKA SIGNATURE POKE
BOWL

HIGH TIDE SIGNATURE POKE
BOWL

HULA SIGNATURE POKE BOWL
DA KINE SIGNATURE POKE BOWL

JOHNNY UTAH SIGNATURE POKE
BOWL

$5.4
$5.4

$4.8
$6.6

$16.8

$12.6

$14.4

$13.8
$16.2

$15.0
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Poke Bros.

4571 Kirkwood Hwy, 19808, Opening Hours:

Wilmington, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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