



Poke Bros. Menu

https://menuweb.menu 4571 Kirkwood Hwy, 19808, Wilmington, US, United States (+1)3023587020 - http://www.eatpokebros.com/









Poke Bros. Menu



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Salads	
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.2	SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.4
Sushi Rolls		SPICY KANI SALAD	\$5.4
SUSHI		Dessert	
		MOCHI ICE CREAM PICK 2	\$4.8
Mains		MOCHI ICE CREAM PICK 3	\$6.6
BUILD YOUR OWN 1/2 AND 1/2 POKE BOWL	\$15.0	Ingredients Used	
Side Dishes		EDAMAME	
STICKY RICE		TUNA	
STICKY RICE		<i>a a a a a a a a a a</i>	
Build Your Own		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	2
BUILD YOUR OWN POKÉ BOWL	\$10.8	FISH	
Toppings		SPICY TUNA	
TOPPINGS		Signature Poke Bowls	
Popular Items		THE DUKE SIGNATURE POKE BOWL	\$16.8
BUILD YOUR OWN VEGETARIAN POKE BOWL	\$10.8	THE SHAKA SIGNATURE POKE BOWL	\$12.6
Additional Items		HIGH TIDE SIGNATURE POKE BOWL	\$14.4
GOLDPEAK TEA	\$2.7	HULA SIGNATURE POKE BOWL	\$13.8
		DA KINE SIGNATURE POKE BOWL	\$16.2
		JOHNNY UTAH SIGNATURE POKE BOWL	\$15.0

Poke Bros. Menu



Poke Bros.

4571 Kirkwood Hwy, 19808, Wilmington, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00



Made with menuweb.menu